

Lake Havasu City 8-inch Sewer Force Main Repairs  
 Project No. SS3030  
 March 24th, 2021  
 Bid Tabulation

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	Premiere Backhoe, Inc. Fort Mohave, AZ		Tri-Suns Engineering Lake Havasu City, AZ	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<b>Base Bid</b>							
1	Mobilization/Demobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,770.00	\$ 11,770.00
3	Stainless Steel Saddle 8x2	7	EA	\$ 201.26	\$ 1,408.82	\$ 515.00	\$ 3,605.00
4	Stainless Steel 2-inch Nipple	7	EA	\$ 17.23	\$ 120.61	\$ 107.00	\$ 749.00
5	2-inch Stainless Steel Ball Valve	7	EA	\$ 166.15	\$ 1,163.05	\$ 720.00	\$ 5,040.00
6	8-inch Eccentric Plug Valve	2	EA	\$ 3,757.90	\$ 7,515.80	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 7,940.00
7	6-inch Eccentric Plug Valve	2	EA	\$ 3,105.51	\$ 6,211.02	\$ 3,770.00	\$ 7,540.00
8	8-inch C900 Class 305 DR-14	1200	LF	\$ 66.73	\$ 80,076.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 111,600.00
9	6-inch C900 Class 305 DR-14	40	LF	\$ 52.67	\$ 2,106.80	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,080.00
10	8-inch Coupler Solid Sleeve	14	EA	\$ 677.65	\$ 9,487.10	\$ 615.00	\$ 8,610.00
11	6-inch Coupler Solid Sleeve	1	EA	\$ 475.34	\$ 475.34	\$ 570.00	\$ 570.00
12	8-inch MJ DI Bend Fitting	1	EA	\$ 634.45	\$ 634.45	\$ 615.00	\$ 615.00
13	Remove & Re-install Manhole	7	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 35,490.00
14	Re-Assemble ARV	7	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 6,860.00
15	Waste Disposal	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	Force Account	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$ 143,448.99</b>	*	<b>\$ 224,469.00</b>
				*Base Bid Total Submitted and Read at Bid Opening: \$140,948.99. Represents a \$2,500 Calculation Error, above Corrected.			